4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare 1

imbarcati: 3

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

2021980F
0323918F
2021988M
1026491M
0726724M
0038297M
0038290M
1024408M
2021978M
0038295M
2021989M
2021979M
0323915M
0726734M
2021985M
2021976F
1024427F
1024429F
0323914F
0323912F
0323923F
1232305F
0323916F
2021987F
0323909F
0292190F
2021981F
0323917F
0323922F
0319045F
0965731F
0323904F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

6.05.2025
6.05.2025
6.05.2025
2

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

48529
Benzing 48900290 SWw-4.5 HW-3.1

Columbofil

Longitudine
:08 GPS
:08 +0
:08 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA512D11 | 16.05 17:
|DA420691 | 16.05 17:
|DAS12E6C | 16.05 17:
|DB144CC9 | 16.05 17:
|DB144CB6 | 16.05 17:
| DA2DE536 | 16.05 17
|DA513068 | 16.05 17
|DB144CB5 | 16.05 17
|DA70AF1F | 16.05 17
| DAS512DOF | 16.05 17
| DA513021 | 16.05 17
|DAS12FA5 | 16.05 17
| DA512CB3 | 16.05 17:
| DA2DE607 | 16.05 17
| DA512CF6 | 16.05 17
|DAS12F55 | 16.05 17
|DB144CCC | 16.05 17:
|DAS512E20 | 16.05 17:
| DAC9B2C1 | 16.05 17:
|DA1ID8S8ACA | 16.05 17:
| DA512C8A | 16.05 17:
| DA512CD9 | 16.05 17
| DA512D77 | 16.05 17:
| DAS512F66 | 16.05 17:
|DA512D19 | 16.05 17:
|DAS12E2E | 16.05 17:
|DAS12F2D | 16.05 17:
|DA512CC1 | 16.05 17
| DA36F61A | 16.05 17
| DAS12EEO | 16.05 17
|DB144CF9 | 16.05 17
| DAS12CFC | 16.05 17

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Familia Andreica
25° 56" 55.02' E

Comisia imbarcare

250070
80006606

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

17,05, 2025 15245
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